1016-LED-LUMX-AUH
Patent Pending.
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
08/18
Single lamp, solid state light engine, recessed accent light, nominal 4” (100mm)

•	          , US tested to UL standards 1598, Damp location, Wet with ST trim, IC/Airtight,
	 Chicago Plenum
	 ORDERING INFORMATION
 1016-LED-LUMX-AUH TRIM  DRIVER  BEAMSPREAD TRIM F INISH APERTURE LENS ACCESSORIES
Airtight Universal
Housing
Lumenetix
1800-6500K
FT=Flanged Trim
PT=Panel Trim**
ST=Shower Trim*
ZT=Zero Trim
**WXX Only
*Aperture lens required
S1 =0-10V 1% dimming
DALI =1% dimming
DMX =1% dimming
L3 = EcoSystem 1% dimming
20 = 20 Degrees
30 = 30 Degrees
40 = 40 Degrees
P14 = White
BLK=Black
PXX = SLI Color
WXX = Wood
XXXX = RAL #
CST = Custom
Blank= None
90A = Clear
91A = Solite
92A = Supertex
93A = Frosted
CP=Chicago
Plenum
SECTION
PANEL/FLANGED TRIM
SECTION
SHEETROCK CEILING
9" (229 MM)
12 3 4" (324 MM)
11 14" (286 MM)
5 1
2"
(140 MM)
8 1
4"
(210 MM)
4 1
2"
(114 MM)
REFLECTED PLAN VIEW
FLANGED/PANEL TRIM
REFLECTED PLAN VIEW
SHEETROCK CEILING
Ø6"
(152 MM)
Ø4"
(102 MM)
Ø5" FLANGED
(127 MM)
Ø4"  PANEL
(102 MM)
1
8" (3 MM)
MAX
Ø4 516" (110 MM)
CUTOUT
FLANGED TRIM
Ø5" (127 MM)
CUTOUT
1 1
4" (32 MM)
MAX